THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
DIPLOMA IN SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION (DSEE)
SPECIAL ZONE- BUTIMBA, KASULU, KLERRUU, KOROGWE, MANDAKA, MONDULI, MOROGORO, MPWAPWA, SONGEA,
SHINYANGA, TABORA AND TUKUYU
MOCK EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 12TH NOVEMBER - 5TH DECEMBER, 2024

(12/11/2024-19/11/2024; 753/2 Home Economics 2 Practical)
(14/11/2024-20/11/2024; 716/2 Fine Art and Craft 2 and Craft 2, 719/2 Theatre Arts 2 and Physical Education and Sport 2 Practical, 717/2

Music 2)

DAY & TIME

MORNING SESSION (A.M)

AFTERNOON SESSION (P.M)

CODE SUBJECT NAME TIME CODE SUBJECT NAME TIME
Wednesday: 20/11/2024 721 Kiswahili 8:00-11:00 740 Mathematics 2:00-5:00
733/2A |Biology 2A (Practical) 10:00-1:00 752 Book Keeping Methods 2:00-5:00
751 Commerce Teaching Methods 8:00-11:00
Thursday: 21/11/2024 722 English Language 8:00-11:00 716/1 Fine Art and Craft 1 2:00-5:00
732/2A |Chemistry 2A (Practical) 10:00-1:00 719/1 Theatre Arts 1 2:00-5:00
735 Agriculture Teaching Methods 2:00-5:00
Friday: 22/11/2024 712 History 8:00-11:00 736/1 Physical Education 1 2:00-5:00
731/2A  |Physics 2A (Practical) 8:00-11:00 753/1 Home Economics 1 2:00-5:00
717/1 Music 1 2:00-5:00
Monday: 25/11/2024 733/2B  |Biology 2B (Practical) 10:00-1:00 711 Development Studies 2:00-5:00
737/2B |Computer Science (Practical) 8:00-11:00
Tuesday: 26/11/2024 732/2B |Chemistry 2B (Practical) 10:00-1:00 713 Geography 2:00-5:00
WEDNESDAY 27/11/2024: LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS
Thursday: 28/11/2024 762 Educational Research, Measurement and 8:00-11:00 732/1 Chemistry 1 2:00-5:00
Evaluation
Friday: 29/11/2024 763 Foundations of Education 8:00-11:00 724 Communication Skills 2:00-5:00
Monday: 02/12/2024 761 Educational Psychology, Guidance and 8:00-11:00 764 Curriculum and Teaching 2:00-5:00
Counselling
Tuesday: 03/12/2024 737/1  |Computer Science Information and 8:00-11:00 750 Educational Media and Technology 2:00-5:00
738 Communication Technology (ICT) 8:00-11:00
Wednesday: 04/12/2024 731/1 Physics 1 8:00-11:00 733/1 Biology 1 2:00-5:00
Thursday: 05/12/2024 715 Elimu ya Dini ya Kiislam 8:00-11:00




